
Cruise Special  
 
Depart Cairns 6th August at 6.15PM arrive Singapore 11.00PM – Silk air 
Depart Singapore 6th August at 11.50PM arrive Copenhagen 7th August at 6.25AM – Singapore 
airlines 
 
Accommodation:  Scandic Copenhagen IN:  7th August OUT: 9th August 
 
Commence the following cruise in Copenhagen on the Zuiderdam on the 9th August and ending in 
Copenhagen on the 19th August   
 
Day 1: Copenhagen 

Sun 9 Aug 2020 | Depart 5:00 PM  

 

• Day 2: At Sea 

Mon 10 Aug 2020  

 

• Day 3: Tallinn 

Tue 11 Aug 2020 | 10:00 AM To 6:00 PM  

 

• Day 4: St Petersburg 

Wed 12 Aug 2020 | Arrive 7:00 AM  

 

• Day 5: St Petersburg 

Thu 13 Aug 2020 | Depart 6:00 PM  

 

• Day 6: Helsinki 

Fri 14 Aug 2020 | 7:00 AM To 4:00 PM  

 

• Day 7: Stockholm 

Sat 15 Aug 2020 | 8:00 AM To 5:00 PM  

 

 



• Day 7: Cruising Stockholm A 

Sat 15 Aug 2020  

 

• Day 8: At Sea 

Sun 16 Aug 2020  

 

• Day 9: Warnemunde 

Mon 17 Aug 2020 | 6:00 AM To 11:00 PM  

 

• Day 10: Kiel 

Tue 18 Aug 2020 | 8:00 AM To 4:00 PM  

 

• Day 11: Copenhagen 

Wed 19 Aug 2020 | Arrive 7:00 AM  

Ports of Call may vary by departure date 
 
Accommodation:  Anderson Boutique Hotel IN:  19th August OUT: 20th August 
 
Depart Copenhagen 20th August at 12.20PM arrive Singapore 21st August at 6.20AM – Singapore 
airlines 
Depart Singapore 21st August at 8.45AM arrive Cairns 5.25PM – Silk air 
 
Cost per person $5390.00 and includes the following: 
 

• Airfares 
• Airport taxes 
• 3 nights accommodation in Copenhagen 
• 10 night cruise in an ocean view cabin including all meals and entertainment 

 


